
This report provided free of charge by:
Vantage Auto Collection
114 Moonachie Ave
Moonachie, NJ 07074

855-951-4289

3.9 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/24 at
3:42:18 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/02/2017
Accident reported:
moderate damage with
another motor vehicle
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle disabled
Vehicle towed
Airbag deployed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Accident reported: airbag deployed

28  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

124,253  Last reported odometer reading

2011 FORD RANGER
XLT
VIN: 1FTLR4FE0BPA04038
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
4.0L V6 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Vantage Auto Collection

3.9 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/xgAa__cUqI-uPbfnF0k4Ua2ztgGh31IrgRKa5MyKc9eJrvPCXK-rVgVqE1AsfERqdCAYDQzYxlqoJ2tGrUZaOqsEEKM6UePQ_8oYiHmvTvGABUuUJvChrEBWLIsKXG40EBi21IeybMhxVxLQQHRPAxOiy5hXK396hpMaaiQDwBwllqdOXeoAnoU65VfDBhQ8sdIzYxgadDXLd_olvxKli4jrrxUv_yd8Bjt9lwiHzxZDUiQlwWsZdzIN3A-vzZ_fyEKqh4xhKti3XfS_X56M0-RmF32OAiRSVAIQa0lLoEdwAJaGZz5uxTvw1ae8nWqfNVB8AF9A0sYom3hakaPeFPVWJ_VmBgb9wS3OyJuZAd0x0bZkjNLdjb5kzGKLOkzbCRdgwjmb.cfx


12/07/2017
Accident reported:
minor damage with
another motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 10/02/2017.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 10/02/2017 and 12/07/2017.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Personal Vehicle
8,824 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/25/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/20/2010 2 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/05/2010 12 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/06/2010 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2010 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 10 mo. 6 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 8,824/yr 9,536/yr

Last reported odometer reading 60,656 124,253

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Mz5mPkGYxRjJLzlyadBCenZ2oJayB0cLTryCW25Qhp48LyEBmzeeorfHoHLYoQYZmEhs1nviklyxGpHpB0KGB0vMHbPfSUYnmLyY0OShzoG5DfPdkje-XK-XeWPoWD7SMbdwR4-rvtljKnCnC3vtOUvW6OsXYREMAdvTy3rmcssOCQqxOOWaG3k-sT6aP9KdW4adUQ_3N9bgSTbAnK3q-iGbA3NXN4_crQUsMdDaI6rXko3amOYodcjOMDoA_FnbBku4R88IZQ1wqTP2YTW_wt3RuIDCsvtxgcfMU9hzoCPmIQAcMMVaOatfcT9HmaF-b9D74cIJs8Oe_6vVkoAfyJIzhh--aURwFYmRcqT_BjyXTUNfohcuCiZVqbNsO-t0Tuweueg0ocxr6_E.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7f3p71njNwZi34jslB-q5FbqcXWDZnieungDAghWX4h6cqV_c5wwkuXIdFj0GmLHVCwVIFvZzYRc_2Q7D0ZrC8IhFE1Yf9cTK76G2BzM8P1Q-T0ngybMVDJmY_GIQoV1nkobWkYsCLsZc9us_2KgTD3wJtsjAkJrst7MP5rey6r4QPJzEV0IDT3KVdVMUDwsWVWsICShoDPVeAdwCggQbSD7ae5bni5rPi68F34w1L1m2Gan8fgFheoxsv4ORmIQTHW0USLal5Du1B0N9RBY-I-VBEkOLZ_1IioGmRQSAU1A9ODBFQdB5WEpiZgOjnuQCUnnYvC69F4m8uuyh4ceM5R2kKOdPFLFykKeb652rdhDvYspn55JIPldBJNGRfvLAXlKNPUcdvSLJdU.cfx


609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Bug shield installed
Accessories installed

10/08/2010 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodbine, NJ

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/17/2011 3,512 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/08/2011 6,963 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/19/2011 10,287 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/08/2011 10,938 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/15/2012 14,045 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-



06/28/2012 16,842 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/01/2012 20,126 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/30/2013 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodbine, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

05/06/2013 24,335 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/07/2013 25,321 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/01/2013 28,914 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/26/2013 30,250 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Battery replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
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-
-
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539 Customer Favorites

05/19/2014 34,754 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/18/2014 38,212 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/28/2015 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodbine, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/04/2015 42,681 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drive belt tensioner replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced

09/30/2015 45,790 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/15/2015 47,421 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Two wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

03/07/2016 49,024 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
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4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Maintenance reminder reset
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Pinion seal(s) replaced

03/18/2016 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/18/2016 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodbine, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

09/15/2016 53,550 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/04/2016 54,017 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/17/2016 54,418 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/28/2016 54,723 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oxygen sensor replaced

03/23/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodbine, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

04/20/2017 58,136 Gentilini Ford
Woodbine, NJ
609-861-2185
gentiliniford.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
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-

-

-
-
-



4.9 / 5.0
392 Verified Reviews

539 Customer Favorites

Front brake pads replaced
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/12/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/21/2017 60,656 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
9,536 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/26/2017 60,688 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/02/2017 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to rear
Damage to right front
Damage to left front
Disabling damage reported
Vehicle disabled
Vehicle towed
Airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT



11/07/2017 61,751 T. Masters Collision &
Service Center
Hammonton, NJ
609-567-4936

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

11/13/2017 62,023 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/07/2017 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12/15/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/08/2018 65,733 Posh Egg Harbor
Egg Harbor Township, NJ
609-383-1221

4.7 / 5.0
60 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

10/17/2018 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

REAR

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-



Egg Harbor Township, NJ Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

09/30/2019 113,774 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

10/17/2019 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

11/23/2019 116,380 New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/25/2019 116,418 Chapman Ford of Egg
Harbor
Egg Harbor Township, NJ
609-646-2000
chapmanautogroup.com

4.6 / 5.0
614 Verified Reviews

1,177 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/17/2020 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/25/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V158
Recall #21S12 DRIVER AIRBAG
INFLATOR REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

04/18/2022 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/15/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/31/2024 124,150 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cherry Hill, NJ

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as White

03/05/2024 124,151 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
Title issued or updated

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Lodi, NJ Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as White

05/21/2024 124,152 Vantage Auto Wholesale
Moonachie, NJ
973-815-0500
garymotors.com/

3.9 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/03/2024 124,253 J&J Tires And Wheels
LLC
Little Ferry, NJ
201-641-7777
jjtiresandwheels.com/

4.6 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure sensor checked

08/26/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/26/24 at 3:42:18 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an
airbag has been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior
to purchase.
Damage Severity

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/26/24 3:42:18 AM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

